
JORGE MUÑOZ DE LA CRUZ
3.85 kW 30 de Abril de 2024
1B 671060108490

917 kW/h $ 2,746

7 961 kW/h $54

98.02 % BIMESTRE $ 2,691

$16,473.18 MXN $326.58 MXN $16,146.60 MXN

550 W 7 19.6 m 2

RETORNO DE INVERSIÓN: 3.9 AÑOS



Propuesta 1 30 de Abril de 2024 15 de Mayo de 2024

# 20240005

JORGE MUÑOZ DE LA CRUZ  

7 Connera 550W

1 INVERSOR INTERCONEX DE 5W

7 ESTRUCTURA METALICA PTR1

7 MAT. ELEC 1

4 INTERCONEX

Subtotal $ 54,028.90

IVA $ 8,644.62

TOTAL (MXN) $ 62,673.52



1 $ 16,473.18 $ 326.58 $ 0.00 $ 16,146.60 $ 16,146.60 $ -46,526.92

2 $ 16,967.38 $ 336.38 $ 0.00 $ 16,631.00 $ 16,631.00 $ -29,895.93

3 $ 17,476.40 $ 346.47 $ 0.00 $ 17,129.93 $ 17,129.93 $ -12,766.00

4 $ 18,000.69 $ 356.86 $ 0.00 $ 17,643.83 $ 17,643.83 $ 4,877.83

5 $ 18,540.71 $ 367.57 $ 0.00 $ 18,173.14 $ 18,173.14 $ 23,050.97

6 $ 19,096.93 $ 378.60 $ 0.00 $ 18,718.33 $ 18,718.33 $ 41,769.30

7 $ 19,669.84 $ 389.95 $ 0.00 $ 19,279.88 $ 19,279.88 $ 61,049.19

8 $ 20,259.93 $ 401.65 $ 0.00 $ 19,858.28 $ 19,858.28 $ 80,907.47

9 $ 20,867.73 $ 413.70 $ 0.00 $ 20,454.03 $ 20,454.03 $ 101,361.50

10 $ 21,493.76 $ 426.11 $ 0.00 $ 21,067.65 $ 21,067.65 $ 122,429.15

11 $ 22,138.58 $ 438.90 $ 0.00 $ 21,699.68 $ 21,699.68 $ 144,128.83

12 $ 22,802.73 $ 452.06 $ 0.00 $ 22,350.67 $ 22,350.67 $ 166,479.50

13 $ 23,486.82 $ 465.62 $ 0.00 $ 23,021.19 $ 23,021.19 $ 189,500.69

14 $ 24,191.42 $ 479.59 $ 0.00 $ 23,711.83 $ 23,711.83 $ 213,212.52

15 $ 24,917.16 $ 493.98 $ 0.00 $ 24,423.18 $ 24,423.18 $ 237,635.70

16 $ 25,664.68 $ 508.80 $ 0.00 $ 25,155.88 $ 25,155.88 $ 262,791.58

17 $ 26,434.62 $ 524.07 $ 0.00 $ 25,910.55 $ 25,910.55 $ 288,702.13

18 $ 27,227.66 $ 539.79 $ 0.00 $ 26,687.87 $ 26,687.87 $ 315,390.00

19 $ 28,044.49 $ 555.98 $ 0.00 $ 27,488.51 $ 27,488.51 $ 342,878.50

20 $ 28,885.82 $ 572.66 $ 0.00 $ 28,313.16 $ 28,313.16 $ 371,191.66

21 $ 29,752.40 $ 589.84 $ 0.00 $ 29,162.56 $ 29,162.56 $ 400,354.22

22 $ 30,644.97 $ 607.54 $ 0.00 $ 30,037.43 $ 30,037.43 $ 430,391.65

23 $ 31,564.32 $ 625.76 $ 0.00 $ 30,938.56 $ 30,938.56 $ 461,330.21

24 $ 32,511.25 $ 644.53 $ 0.00 $ 31,866.71 $ 31,866.71 $ 493,196.92

25 $ 33,486.58 $ 663.87 $ 0.00 $ 32,822.71 $ 32,822.71 $ 526,019.63


